Schwertzugvogel Regatten 2026

Datum

21.-22.03.2026
18.-19.04.2026
25.-26.04.2026
01.-03.05.2026
14.-15.05.2026
15.-17.05.2026
16.-17.05.2026
22.-25.05.2026
13.-14.06.2026
11.-12.07.2026
29.-30.08.2026
29.-30.08.2026
26.-27.09.2026

Veranstaltung

Ansegeln

Hattinger Segeltage

Spargel Cup/Landesmeistersch. NRW

Mairegatta (Doppelregatta)

Silberner Schwertzugvogel

German Open
Hansa Cup
Rheinwoche 2026
Sommerwind

Villewind

Linnekuhl Gedachtnis Cup

Herbstwind

Niederrhein-und Stadtmeisterschatft

31.10.-01.11.2026 Absegeln

14.11.2026

Mitgliederversammlung KV

Download / Drucken

Revier

Toppersee
Kemnader See
Elfrather See
Toppersee
Steinhuder Meer
Steinhuder Meer
Aasee Munster
Rhein

Liblarer See
Liblarer See
Steinhuder Meer
Liblarer See
Toppersee
Toppersee

Toppersee

Verein

WRK
SCH
KSK

WRK
SVG
SVG
SHM

SCV
SCV
HYC
SCV
WRK
WRK
WRK

Stand: 12.01.2026



