

# Schwertzugvogel Regatten 2026

Datum	Veranstaltung	Revier	Verein
21.-22.03.2026	Ansegeln	Töppersee	WRK
18.-19.04.2026	Hattinger Segeltage	Kemnader See	SCH
25.-26.04.2026	Spargel Cup/Landesmeistersch. NRW	Elfrather See	KS
01.-03.05.2026	Mairegatta (Doppelregatta)	Töppersee	WRK
14.-15.05.2026	Silberner Schwertzugvogel	Steinhuder Meer	SVG
15.-17.05.2026	German Open	Steinhuder Meer	SVG
16.-17.05.2026	Hansa Cup	Aasee Münster	SHM
22.-25.05.2026	Rheinwoche 2026	Rhein	
13.-14.06.2026	Sommerwind	Liblarer See	SCV
11.-12.07.2026	Villewind	Liblarer See	SCV
29.-30.08.2026	Linnekuhl Gedächtnis Cup	Steinhuder Meer	HYC
29.-30.08.2026	Herbstwind	Liblarer See	SCV
26.-27.09.2026	Niederrhein-und Stadtmeisterschaf	Töppersee	WRK
31.10.-01.11.2026	Absegeln	Töppersee	WRK
14.11.2026	Mitgliederversammlung KV	Töppersee	WRK

Stand: 12.01.2026

[Download / Drucken](#)

